

BHC Contract 681 Bid Results June 10, 2022, 10:00am				<u>Bidders</u>					
				Volkman Railroad Builders Inc		North Shore Track Services		Railworks Track Systems, LLC	
Bid Item		Est. Quantity	Unit	Price \$	Extended Price \$	Price \$	Extended Price \$	Price \$	Extended Price \$
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$119,311.00	\$119,311.00	\$275,000.00	\$275,000.00	\$107,444.00	\$107,444.00
2	Environmetal Control	1	LS	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$28,544.00	\$28,544.00
3	Install One Foot of Track	9,850	LF	\$337.00	\$3,319,450.00	\$258.00	\$2,541,300.00	\$331.00	\$3,260,350.00
4	Shift One Foot of Existing Track	1,000	LF	\$117.00	\$117,000.00	\$126.00	\$126,000.00	\$145.00	\$145,000.00
5	Install One Turnout	21	EA	\$99,670.00	\$2,093,070.00	\$96,300.00	\$2,022,300.00	\$103,219.00	\$2,167,599.00
6	Relocate One Existing Turnout	6	EA	\$22,000.00	\$132,000.00	\$26,000.00	\$156,000.00	\$40,715.00	\$244,290.00
7	Install One Bump Post End of Track Device	2	EA	\$4,620.00	\$9,240.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$11,275.00	\$22,550.00
8	Install One Foot of Concrete Crossing Panel	224	LF	\$787.00	\$176,288.00	\$585.00	\$131,040.00	\$678.00	\$151,872.00
9	Relocate Existing Hydrant and Pedestal	1	LS	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$60,755.00	\$60,755.00
Totals					\$5,993,359.00		\$5,289,640.00		\$6,188,404.00